Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

TW ARNOLD

Lea County, New Mexico
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The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 9\5
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1.28 0.60
6.04 2.70
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6.90 0.60
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3.00 0.70
5.08 0.70
3.90 0.70
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1.75 5.97 5.97

0.88 T 4.43 10.40
1.75 7.75 18.15
1.58 5.34 23.49
1.05 1.34 24.83
4.73 28.54 53.37
4.55 20.61 73.98
3.00 20.70 94.68
1.40 7.57 102.26
0.35 1.66 103.91
1.23 3.68 107.59
1.23 6.22 113.81
1.23 4.78 118.59
1.05 2.92 121.51
0.70 2.67 124.17
0.00 0.00 124.17
0.53 2.08 126.25

Archie Brown - GeXferal Manager
day of Nevember , 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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MARY C. HOUTS

% Notary Public, State of Texas
I My Commission Expires
i January 26, 2011




